
Tisch TD Pl. Name, Vorname S 1 S 2 S 3 S 4 Summe

1 t04 1. Eckert Marcel 536 588 85 239 1.448

1 t02 2. Doll Heinz 5 174 198 831 1.208

1 t07 3. Fries Rainer 478 -81 528 162 1.087

1 t03 4. Nicola Fabiano 205 156 367 232 960

2 t11 5. Tullit Sandra 59 373 290 152 874

2 t06 6. Merz Freddy -352 425 433 261 767

2 t08 7. Keller Rosi 165 85 337 115 702

2 t06 8. Hill Andrea 85 335 82 171 673

3 t01 9. Reichling Petra 155 102 13 362 632

3 t11 10. Sührer Ralph 12 239 55 251 557

3 t05 11. Seebach Uwe -78 107 537 -81 485

3 t02 12. Reimers Gerd 430 367 -21 -294 482

4 t10 13. Klein Werner 397 -122 43 32 350

4 t07 14. Fries Barbara 7 90 35 182 314

4 t03 15. Bauer Renatus 264 51 13 -112 216

4 t04 16. Ridinger Achim 226 236 -62 -214 186

5 t09 17. Scott Doris 148 -14 91 -68 157

5 t05 18. Schmetzler Tanja 100 63 51 -117 97

5 t08 19. Keller Susanne -123 -237 243 119 2

6 t10 20. Schäfer Hanni 32 129 -360 -34 -233

6 t01 21. Boller Hilde -224 -325 -124 405 -268

6 t09 22. Sieber Doris -29 -518 -147 317 -377

2. Pfalz Open im Tandem 2020



TD Pl. Name, Vorname S1 S 2 S 3 S 4 Summe

t02 1.
A…Gerd Reimers

B…Heinz Doll
435 541 177 537 1.690

t04 2.
A…Marcel Eckert

B…Achim Ridinger
762 824 23 25 1.634

t06 3.
A…Andrea Hill

B…Freddy Merz
-267 760 515 432 1.440

t11 4.
A…Sandra Tullit

B…Ralph Sührer
71 612 345 403 1.431

t07 5.
A…Barbara Fries

B…Rainer Fries
485 9 563 344 1.401

t03 6.
A…Nicola Fabiano

B…Renatus Bauer
469 207 380 120 1.176

t08 7.
A…Rosi Keller

B…Susanne Keller
42 -152 580 234 704

t05 8.
A…Tanja Schmetzler

B…Uwe Seebach
22 170 588 -198 582

t01 9.
A…Hilde Boller

B…Petra Reichling
-69 -223 -111 767 364

t10 10.
A…Hanni Schäfer

B…Werner Klein
429 7 -317 -2 117

t09 11.
A…Doris Scott

B…Doris Sieber
119 -532 -56 249 -220

- Tandemwertung -  2. Pfalz Open im Tandem 2020


